FA Dr. Johannes Baier

IA Holger Bergmann

FA Wolfgang Block

IA Klaus Deventer

FA Peter Faild

IA Jirgen Goldenboog

IA Hans-Uwe Hinrichs

IA Dirk Husemann

FA Stefan Jager

IA Gregor Johann

IA Jirgen Kliners

FA Holger May

Schiedsrichter

Kirchenstr. 52
52146 Wirselen
[ ] baier.johannes@gmx.de

Traubenweg 84
64293 Darmstadt
[ ] bergmann_holger@web.de

Graf-Berghe-von-Trips-Ring 58
50169 Kerpen
[ ] wolfgang.block@gmx.de

Menzestr. 1 ¢
59457 Werl
[ ] klaus.deventer@gmx.de

Pestalozzistr. 62
55283 Nierstein
[ ] pfaiss@gmx.de

Fischerstr. 92
45899 Gelsenkirchen-Horst
[] goeldie@gmx.de

AulRerhalb Kempten 12
55411 Bingen
[ ] u_hinrichs@web.de

Gustav-Winkler-Str. 10
33699 Bielefeld
[ ] husi24@t-online.de

An der Ruhbank 12
61138 Niederdorfelden
[] admiral.jaeger@web.de

Am Harzhiibel 134
67663 Kaiserslautern
[ ] gregor.johann@gmx.de

Tempelhofer Str. 10
33100 Paderborn
[ ] klueners@math.upb.de

Stoppenbergstr. 3 f
46483 Wesel
[ ] hol.may@t-online.de

1] 10 10 10

1]

1]

1] 1] 1]

1]

02405 - 48 99 15
01577 - 535 21 46

06151 -89 36 23
0151 -1217 0871

02273 - 938 68 42
01525 - 311 26 16

02922 - 950 85 11
0174 -914 86 75

06133 -701 75 84
0178 - 165 20 56

0157 - 5242 4818

06721 921477
01523 4232083

0521 -208 03 21

06101 - 349 93 38
0176 - 5723 4522

0631 - 31158 25
0160 - 9062 9544

05251 -709 3411
0177 -444 20 21

0281 - 621 41
0157 - 5706 2237



FA Dr. Uwe Miller Kantstr. 64 [] 0202 -754612
42109 Wuppertal
[] uwe.mueller@web.de

FA Rainer Niermann Zum Erlenbusch 51 a
48167 Munsterd [] 0177 -2602176
[] rainer.niermann@gmx.de

FA Dirk Schiefelbusch Dornenstr. 20 [] 0231-2252155
44329 Dortmund [] 0172-1586 513
[] dirk.schiefelousch@web.de

FA Ingrid Voigt Fischerstr. 19 [] 02403 -502 30 16
52249 Eschweiler [] 0170-914 74 29
[ ] giantpanda@t-online.de

FA Dieter Von Hafen Beuthener Str. 22 [] 02241 - 555 39
53842 Troisdorf [] 0162 -682 3259
[ ] dieter_von_haefen@web.de

FA Jurgen Wischumerski Am Wildpfad 36 [] 02244 - 8700 07
53639 Konigswinter [] 0171 - 650 82 39

[] juergen.wischumerski@t-online.de



So
So
So
So
So

So
So
So
So
So

So
So
So
So
So

So
So
So
So
So

So
So
So
So
So

29.09.19
29.09.19
29.09.19
29.09.19
29.09.19

20.10.19
20.10.19
20.10.19
20.10.19
20.10.19

24.11.19
24.11.19
24.11.19
24.11.19
24.11.19

08.12.19
08.12.19
08.12.19
08.12.19
08.12.19

19.01.20
19.01.20
19.01.20
19.01.20
19.01.20

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

Spielplan und Termine

TSV Schott Mainz
SG Solingen I

SC Remagen Sinzig
Bochumer SV 02
SG Porz

SC Hansa Dortmund
SC Siegburg

SV Koblenz

DJK Aachen

TSV Schott Mainz

SG Solingen I

SC Remagen Sinzig
Bochumer SV 02
SG Porz
Dusseldorfer SK

SC Hansa Dortmund
SV Koblenz

DJK Aachen

TSV Schott Mainz
SG Solingen I

SC Remagen Sinzig
Bochumer SV 02
SG Porz
Dusseldorfer SK

SC Siegburg

1. Runde

- SC Hansa Dortmund
- DJK Aachen

- SV Koblenz

- SC Siegburg

- Ddusseldorfer SK

2. Runde

- Dusseldorfer SK

- SG Porz

- Bochumer SV 02

- SC Remagen Sinzig
- SG Solingen Il

3. Runde

- SC Hansa Dortmund
- TSV Schott Mainz

- DJK Aachen

- SV Koblenz

- SC Siegburg

4. Runde

- SC Siegburg

- Ddusseldorfer SK
- SG Porz

- Bochumer SV 02

- SC Remagen Sinzig

5. Runde

- SC Hansa Dortmund
- SG Solingen Il

- TSV Schott Mainz

- DJK Aachen

- SV Koblenz

FA Peter Fail3

FA Dieter Von Hafen

FA Jirgen Wischumerski
IA Jirgen Géldenboog
FA Wolfgang Block

IA Klaus Deventer

FA Jirgen Wischumerski
IA Hans-Uwe Hinrichs
FA Ingrid Voigt

IA Holger Bergmann

FA Dr. Uwe Miller

FA Jurgen Wischumerski
IA Jirgen Géldenboog
FA Dieter Von Hafen

FA Holger May

IA Jirgen Kliners

IA Hans-Uwe Hinrichs
FA Dr. Johannes Baier
IA Gregor Johann

FA Wolfgang Block

FA Dieter Von Hafen
FA Dirk Schiefelbusch
FA Wolfgang Block
FA Holger May

IA Klaus Deventer



So
So
So
So
So

So
So
So
So
So

So
So
So
So
So

So
So
So
So
So

09.02.20
09.02.20
09.02.20
09.02.20
09.02.20

01.03.20
01.03.20
01.03.20
01.03.20
01.03.20

15.03.20
15.03.20
15.03.20
15.03.20
15.03.20

29.03.20
29.03.20
29.03.20
29.03.20
29.03.20

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

SC Hansa Dortmund
DJK Aachen

TSV Schott Mainz
SG Solingen 1l

SC Remagen Sinzig

Bochumer SV 02
SG Porz
Dusseldorfer SK
SC Siegburg

SV Koblenz

SC Hansa Dortmund
TSV Schott Mainz
SG Solingen 1l

SC Remagen Sinzig
Bochumer SV 02

SG Porz
Dusseldorfer SK
SC Siegburg
SV Koblenz
DJK Aachen

6. Runde

SV Koblenz

SC Siegburg
Dusseldorfer SK
SG Porz
Bochumer SV 02

. Runde

SC Hansa Dortmund
SC Remagen Sinzig
SG Solingen

TSV Schott Mainz
DJK Aachen

. Runde

DJK Aachen

SV Koblenz

SC Siegburg
Dusseldorfer SK
SG Porz

. Runde

SC Hansa Dortmund
Bochumer SV 02
SC Remagen Sinzig
SG Solingen 1l

TSV Schott Mainz

IA Jirgen Géldenboog
FA Dr. Johannes Baier
FA Peter Fail3

FA Dr. Uwe Miller

FA Jurgen Wischumerski

IA Dirk Husemann
FA Wolfgang Block
FA Holger May

FA Ingrid Voigt

IA Hans-Uwe Hinrichs

IA Jirgen Goldenboog
FA Stefan Jager

FA Wolfgang Block
FA Ingrid Voigt

FA Rainer Niermann

FA Dieter Von Héafen
FA Dr. Johannes Baier
IA Klaus Deventer

IA Gregor Johann

FA Ingrid Voigt



TSV Schott Mainz

Uhren:
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18




SG Solingen |l

Uhren:
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18




SC Remagen Sinzig

Uhren:
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18




Bochumer SV 02

Uhren:
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18




SG Porz

Uhren:
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18




Disseldorfer SK

Uhren:
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18




SC Siegburg

Uhren:
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18




SV Koblenz

Uhren:
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18




DJK Aachen

Uhren:
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18




SC Hansa Dortmund

Uhren:
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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